
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARİH MASA NO

A1 CEM KURTCAN TURHAN ÖZGÜR KURT 09:00 16.02.2018 1

B1 ŞİNASİ DOĞAN SEROL BAKI 09:00 16.02.2018 2

C1 VELİ ERSOY SERDAR MANKOÇ 09:00 16.02.2018 3

D1 VUSLAT YAVUZER DAVUT ERKARA 09:00 16.02.2018 4

E1 MEHMET PEPE EGEMEN ÜNAL 09:00 16.02.2018 5

F1 İSMAİL SARITAŞ FARUK HAYRİ TEKDAL 09:00 16.02.2018 6

G1 İBRAHİM İNCEBACAK MEMET HAS 09:00 16.02.2018 7

H1 MURAT ALMAS HAMZA ÖZKAHRİMAN 09:00 16.02.2018 8

I1 GARİP EROĞLU ABDULLAH TOKSUN 09:00 16.02.2018 9

J1 Yunus Emre GÜNEŞ (KONYA) MEHMET BAKICI 09:00 16.02.2018 10

K1 CEM ATABEKOĞLU TANER KARAKAPLAN 09:00 16.02.2018 11

L1 BİLAL BÜLENT SOYUAK HAKAN ATEŞ 09:00 16.02.2018 12

M1 TURAN GÖKHAN DALTABAN CENGİZ CAN 09:00 16.02.2018 13

N1 KAMİL KORAK BÜNYAMİN EYÜPOĞLU 09:00 16.02.2018 14

O1 SAMET TAN ADNAN BAŞYİĞİT 09:00 16.02.2018 15

P1 TARKAN CENGİZ AKGÜN MUHAMMED GÖKSU 09:00 16.02.2018 16

Q1 UĞUR KAYA (RİZE)) İBRAHİM KARA 09:00 16.02.2018 17

R1 SERVET ÖZDEMİR SEMİH ZAHİT SÖZEN 09:00 16.02.2018 18

S1 BAHADIR ÖZKAN ŞAKİR METİN 09:00 16.02.2018 19

T1 CANER UYUMAZ MEHMET TURGAY GÜLER 09:00 16.02.2018 20

U1 ERDEM ERTUĞRUL NURULLAH SÜLEKOĞLU 09:00 16.02.2018 21

V1 AHMET GÜL NÜSRET SİNAN KIRAL 09:00 16.02.2018 22

W1 RAMAZAN GÜLŞEN GÖKHAN AKDEMİR 10:30 16.02.2018 1

Y1 ADEM ARI SEYİTHAN ASLANCI 10:30 16.02.2018 2

Z1 MEHMET YILDIRIM NEJAT BİLENER 10:30 16.02.2018 3

A2 BERKAY AYTİMUR OSMAN AYVAZ 10:30 16.02.2018 4

B2 FAHRETTİN GÜNEŞ ABBAS KARABAŞ 10:30 16.02.2018 5

C2 HACI ALİ YARDIMCIOĞLU HAKAN CANBAY 10:30 16.02.2018 6

D2 MEVLÜT SALTIK OSMAN GÖKSU 10:30 16.02.2018 7

E2 UĞUR ZELZELE NECATİ POLAT 10:30 16.02.2018 8

F2 VOLKAN KAYA NİHAT SARI 10:30 16.02.2018 9

G2 AHMET KARACA FETAHMET YILDIRIM 10:30 16.02.2018 10

H2 HAKAN ŞENEL ALİM GÜLALAN 10:30 16.02.2018 11

I2 ÖZGÜR YILMAZ TALAT REİS 10:30 16.02.2018 12

J2 HÜSEYİN YILDIZ ÖMER FARUK BUKEBUDRAÇ 10:30 16.02.2018 13

K2 A. ERSAY GÖNÜLLÜ MESUT AKKAVAK 10:30 16.02.2018 14

L2 MUZAFFER ÇELİK ERTUĞRUL SARIDİKMEN 10:30 16.02.2018 15

M2 oğuzhan dursun İSMAİL ALTUNDAĞ 10:30 16.02.2018 16

N2 ALİ İHSAN KARACA ENGİN ALAYBEYOĞLU 10:30 16.02.2018 17

O2 MUSTAFA CENAP YILMAZ İSMAİL GÜLER 10:30 16.02.2018 18

P2 ŞENOL SELÇUK EMRE SARIŞEN 10:30 16.02.2018 19

Q2 İBRAHİM HALİL AYBAR FATİH DOĞAN (BURSA) 10:30 16.02.2018 20

R2 MEHMET EMİN SATIÇ DURSUN MORTAGAN 10:30 16.02.2018 21

S2 ERKAN BİLGİN BARIŞ SABANCI 10:30 16.02.2018 22



T2 BURHAN ERTAŞ MUSTAFA ONUR SAĞLAM 12:00 16.02.2018 1

U2 BİRTAN ÖZTÜRK ALPEREN EMİN CEBEOĞLU 12:00 16.02.2018 2

V2 OSMAN ÖZTÜRK ABDULKADİR YABAN 12:00 16.02.2018 3

W2 İHSAN SEZER MUSTAFA ÇAKAR 12:00 16.02.2018 4

Y2 AHMET BUZBUZ MEHMET MURAT KÜLAT 12:00 16.02.2018 5

Z2 METİN GÜNAYDIN AHMET ÖZTÜRK (İZMİR) 12:00 16.02.2018 6

A3 YUSUF KENAN ARAS ÜMİT YILDIRIM 12:00 16.02.2018 7

B3 SAİT CİBİR OSMAN ÖRS 12:00 16.02.2018 8

C3 SELÇUK ÖZÇİÇEK GÖKHAN MUTLU 12:00 16.02.2018 9

D3 ORÇUN KULALI NURETTİN OKTAYI 12:00 16.02.2018 10

E3 ÖMER FARUK ÖZTAVLI CAFER ÖZTÜRK 12:00 16.02.2018 11

F3 MURAT İSLAMOĞLU TURGUT KARAKAŞ 12:00 16.02.2018 12

G3 YASİN CANDAN MUSTAFA BERK BAYOĞLU 12:00 16.02.2018 13

H3 İBRAHİM ECE ALİ HOCAOĞLU 12:00 16.02.2018 14

I3 YILDIRIM ÇAKAN HASAN YAVUZER 12:00 16.02.2018 15

J3 MUSTAFA YARIMCA FİKRET YAZAR 12:00 16.02.2018 16

K3 SEZER VOLKAN ÖZTÜRK NURULLAH KARAHAN 12:00 16.02.2018 17

L3 OKTAY TÜTÜNCÜ ALİ UMUT DOYRANLI 12:00 16.02.2018 18

M3 ABDURRAHİM YILDIZ AHMET DURMAZ (BURSA) 12:00 16.02.2018 19

N3 EVREN SEVİNÇ ALPER DEMİR 12:00 16.02.2018 20

O3 TURGUT ŞİMŞEK EŞREF ALKAN 12:00 16.02.2018 21

P3 SÜLEYMAN ÇAKIR GENCER SEVİNÇ 12:00 16.02.2018 22

Q3 ERKAN VATANSEVER FUAT ÇAVUŞ 13:30 16.02.2018 1

R3 MEVLÜT MUSTAFA TANİŞ HAYRETTİN VARDAR 13:30 16.02.2018 2

S3 AYKUT ÇELİK ATİLLA GÖKTAŞ 13:30 16.02.2018 3

T3 AYVAZ YILDIRIM NECMETTİN ÖNCE 13:30 16.02.2018 4

U3 DİNÇER ERDEM AYRIM GIYASETTİN YAVUZ 13:30 16.02.2018 5

V3 HASAN ÇELEBİ BEKİR HAŞİMLER 13:30 16.02.2018 6

W3 GÜLHAN KOYUNCU EMRAH BAYĞIN 13:30 16.02.2018 7

A1 AHMET AHIRZEMAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 8

B1 LEVENT ŞAHİN (ANKARA) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 9

C1 METİN DERELİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 10

D1 ŞEZAYİ SEMİZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 11

E1 METİN PAKSOY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 12

F1 NURHAN ŞENTÜRK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 13

G1 HASAN KENAN ÜNSAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 14

H1 AHMET KAYMAS İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 15

I1 MUSTAFA ARABUL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 16

J1 ERDİN KATAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 17

K1 OSMAN ADIGÜZEL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 18

L1 ZEKİ YORGANCI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 19

M1 KENAN DURMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 20

N1 HAKKI ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 21

O1 BERAT ARMAĞAN MERAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 16.02.2018 22



P1 İSMET SÜNÖR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 1

Q1 MEHMET AKİF KÖKSAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 2

R1 BEKİR SERTELLİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 3

S1 MURAT TOPAY İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 4

T1 MEHMET YILMAZ AKAR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 5

U1 MEHMET GÜMÜŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 6

V1 ZAFER TAŞIRAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 7

W1 SAİM DARILMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 8

Y1 ALİ ÖMÜR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 9

Z1 GÜRHAN YARDIM İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 10

A2 MEHMET ALİ SARIKAYE İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 11

B2 MURAT YILMAZ (DÜZCE) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 12

C2 ALİ GÜVEN SİNCİL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 13

D2 MÜCAHİT BALAT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 14

E2 HALİM DORUK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 15

F2 NABİ AKTAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 16

G2 ŞENER DEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 17

H2 HAMZA SONER ATEŞOK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 18

I2 ŞENOL YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 19

J2 TAYFUN KORKMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 20

K2 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 21

L2 MESUT ÖĞÜTCÜ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 16.02.2018 22

M2 KEREM SENİM İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 1

N2 ALİ UZUNCA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 2

O2 AHMET DİKİLİTAŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 3

P2 FARUK KOÇER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 4

Q2 AHMET KOYUNCU İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 5

R2 TAHSİN SARIÇİYİL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 6

S2 LEVENT MERCAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 7

T2 DERYA TORUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 8

U2 AHMET ŞİMŞEK (AFYON) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 9

V2 EMİN OKAL İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 10

W2 FERHAT KÖKEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 11

Y2 KAMİL BAYRAK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 12

Z2 GÜLHAN KAPÇIK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 13

A3 HASAN GARİP KURTULUŞ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 14

B3 YUSUF EREN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 15

C3 HASAN ERKAN CEBECİ (KARABÜK) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 16

D3 BEKİR İDİZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 17

E3 ALİ YAVUZ DAVRAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 18

F3 HÜSEYİN ÇOPUR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 19

G3 YALÇIN SEVİNÇ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 20

H3 SONER ALTINKAYA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 21

I3 Kadir GÜNAY (KONYA) İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 16.02.2018 22



J3 ÖZHAN PARLA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 1

K3 CAHİT TANRIVERDİ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 2

L3 BEKİR TURAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 3

M3 ŞEMSEDDİN BULUT İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 4

N3 BEKİR SEÇKİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 5

O3 VELİ YAVUZ ERÇİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 6

P3 NEZİH BAKİ AKCAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 7

Q3 ÖZCAN ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 8

R3 ERDOĞAN DEMİRTEKİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 9

S3 TOLGA FESATAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 10

T3 KUDDUSİ LİMON İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 11

U3 HÜSEYİN GÜRSES İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 12

V3 RAFET ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 13

W3 NUMAN GÜNGÖR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 16.02.2018 14

A1 AHMET AHIRZEMAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 15

B1 LEVENT ŞAHİN (ANKARA) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 16

C1 METİN DERELİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 17

D1 ŞEZAYİ SEMİZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 18

E1 METİN PAKSOY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 19

F1 NURHAN ŞENTÜRK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 20

G1 HASAN KENAN ÜNSAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 21

H1 AHMET KAYMAS İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16.02.2018 22

I1 MUSTAFA ARABUL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 1

J1 ERDİN KATAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 2

K1 OSMAN ADIGÜZEL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 3

L1 ZEKİ YORGANCI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 4

M1 KENAN DURMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 5

N1 HAKKI ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 6

O1 BERAT ARMAĞAN MERAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 7

P1 İSMET SÜNÖR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 8

Q1 MEHMET AKİF KÖKSAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 9

R1 BEKİR SERTELLİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 10

S1 MURAT TOPAY İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 11

T1 MEHMET YILMAZ AKAR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 12

U1 MEHMET GÜMÜŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 13

V1 ZAFER TAŞIRAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 14

W1 SAİM DARILMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 15

Y1 ALİ ÖMÜR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 16

Z1 GÜRHAN YARDIM İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 17

A2 MEHMET ALİ SARIKAYE İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 18

B2 MURAT YILMAZ (DÜZCE) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 19

C2 ALİ GÜVEN SİNCİL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 20

D2 MÜCAHİT BALAT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 21

E2 HALİM DORUK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16.02.2018 22



F2 NABİ AKTAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 1

G2 ŞENER DEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 2

H2 HAMZA SONER ATEŞOK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 3

I2 ŞENOL YILMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 4

J2 TAYFUN KORKMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 5

K2 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 6

L2 MESUT ÖĞÜTCÜ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 7

M2 KEREM SENİM İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 8

N2 ALİ UZUNCA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 9

O2 AHMET DİKİLİTAŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 10

P2 FARUK KOÇER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 11

Q2 AHMET KOYUNCU İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 12

R2 TAHSİN SARIÇİYİL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 13

S2 LEVENT MERCAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 14

T2 DERYA TORUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 15

U2 AHMET ŞİMŞEK (AFYON) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 16

V2 EMİN OKAL İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 17

W2 FERHAT KÖKEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 18

Y2 KAMİL BAYRAK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 19

Z2 GÜLHAN KAPÇIK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 20

A3 HASAN GARİP KURTULUŞ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 21

B3 YUSUF EREN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 16.02.2018 22

C3 HASAN ERKAN CEBECİ (KARABÜK) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 1

D3 BEKİR İDİZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 2

E3 ALİ YAVUZ DAVRAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 3

F3 HÜSEYİN ÇOPUR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 4

G3 YALÇIN SEVİNÇ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 5

H3 SONER ALTINKAYA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 6

I3 Kadir GÜNAY (KONYA) İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 7

J3 ÖZHAN PARLA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 8

K3 CAHİT TANRIVERDİ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 9

L3 BEKİR TURAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 10

M3 ŞEMSEDDİN BULUT İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 11

N3 BEKİR SEÇKİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 12

O3 VELİ YAVUZ ERÇİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 13

P3 NEZİH BAKİ AKCAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 14

Q3 ÖZCAN ÖZDEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 15

R3 ERDOĞAN DEMİRTEKİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 16

S3 TOLGA FESATAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 17

T3 KUDDUSİ LİMON İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 18

U3 HÜSEYİN GÜRSES İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 19

V3 RAFET ÖZÇELİK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 20

W3 NUMAN GÜNGÖR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16.02.2018 21


